

Platz.	Teilnehmer	Start	Lizenz	Verein	Region	Probelauf (Fehler)		Wertungslauf 1 (Fehler)		Wertungslauf 2 (Fehler)		Gesamt	Punkte
Klasse 2													
1.	Lukas Schütz	15	10138	AC Bensheim	Süd	32,410	(0)	32,100	(0)	32,550	(0)	1:04,650	40
2.	Tyler Hebenstreit	20	9815	AC Bensheim	Süd	31,550	(0)	32,270	(0)	31,520	(2)	1:05,790 -01,140 -01,140	37
3.	Tobias Haug	14	100895	MSC Wächtersbach	Mitte	33,420	(0)	33,670	(0)	32,720	(0)	1:06,390 -0,600 -01,740	35
4.	Luis Wagner	17	9698	Nordhäuser MSC	Ost	33,310	(0)	33,210	(0)	33,550	(0)	1:06,760 -0,370 -02,110	33
5.	Lion Peter	18	10028	MSC Werratal Witzenhausen	Nord	32,750	(0)	32,390	(0)	32,480	(2)	1:06,870 -0,110 -02,220	31
6.	Max Pfuhl	16	9447	MSC Espenau Vellmar	Nord	32,730	(0)	32,760	(2)	32,600	(0)	1:07,360 -0,490 -02,710	30
7.	Luke Lanzendörfer	3	9834	KMC Kassel	Nord	35,670	(0)	34,610	(0)	33,860	(0)	1:08,470 -01,110 -03,820	29
8.	Fenja Peter	13	10029	MSC Werratal Witzenhausen	Nord	33,860	(0)	33,360	(2)	33,230	(0)	1:08,590 -0,120 -03,940	28
9.	Joel Tinter	1	10430	AMSC Lahn-Eder	Nord	32,990	(0)	32,800	(2)	31,930	(2)	1:08,730 -0,140 -04,080	27
10.	Linus Eberhardt	9	10282	OAMC Reinheim	Süd	35,250	(0)	34,770	(0)	34,000	(0)	1:08,770 -0,040 -04,120	26
11.	Marie Hellmann	5	9847	AMSG Schwalmstadt- Frielendorf	Nord	34,820	(0)	34,580	(0)	34,210	(0)	1:08,790 -0,020 -04,140	25
12.	Leon Herrmann	11	10221	MC Kali Sondershausen	Ost	40,260	(0)	34,440	(0)	34,351	(0)	1:08,791 -0,001 -04,141	24
13.	Kevin Craul	12	9750	MC Kali Sondershausen	Ost	34,390	(0)	34,820	(0)	34,080	(0)	1:08,900 -0,109 -04,250	23
14.	Luca Henrichvark	2	9886	MSC Espenau Vellmar	Nord	34,320	(0)	34,970	(0)	34,170	(0)	1:09,140 -0,240 -04,490	22
15.	Lara-Marleen Briegel	8	9791	AMSC Pohlheim	Mitte	34,770	(0)	34,200	(0)	35,110	(0)	1:09,310 -0,170 -04,660	21
16.	Tristan Hassinger	10	10270	Scuderia Wiesbaden	Süd	36,130	(0)	35,200	(0)	34,700	(0)	1:09,900 -0,590 -05,250	20

17.	Nils Hofmann	7	9670	MSC Horloffthal	Mitte	36,900	(0)	35,390	(0)	34,870	(0)	1:10,260 -0,360 -05,610	19
18.	Tom Helbig	4	10394	MSC Homberg	Nord	33,550	(0)	34,220	(2)	34,430	(0)	1:10,650 -0,390 -06,000	18
19.	René Pascal Muth	19	10129	MSC Horloffthal	Mitte	32,520	(0)	32,430	(4)	32,330	(2)	1:10,760 -0,110 -06,110	17
20.	Julian Schmidt	6	10195	AC Schlitz	Mitte	36,760	(0)	35,940	(0)	36,790	(0)	1:12,730 -01,970 -08,080	16
21.	Jael Abicht	nn		KMC Kassel	Nord	0	(0)	0	(0)	0	(0)	Nicht gewertet	0

Stand: 10. 09. 2016 um 16:28:00